Black Cat Classic
New Castle, IN
Oct. 8, 2016

SK Walk

OO ~JAN NI W -

—
N = O

CLASS
PLACE PLACE FINISHER

ANV NEBRWLWWNIN -~

OpM Stephen Dearing, 69, Anderson, IN
OpW Lea Smock, 44, Noblesville, IN
OpW Ann Morris, 58, Muncie, IN

OpM Greg Smith, 66, Anderson, IN

OpM Frank Ryan, 66, New Castle, IN
OpW Glenna Moles, 59, New Castle, IN
OpM Jakob Dudley, 8, New Castle, IN
OpW Kathleen Cory, 57, Straughn, IN
OpM Rusty Cory, 58, Noblesville, IN
OpW lJennifer Dudley, 42, New Castle, IN
OpM Denis Hamilton, 65, New Castle, IN
OpW Sarah Hamilton, 40, New Castle, IN

6 finishers among Open Men

6 finishers among Open Women
6 male finishers

6 female finishers

12 total finishers

TIME

36:20
38:32
39:04
39:04
46:04
46:04
47:00
47:20
47:29
48:00
1:08:40
1:08:41

Results by Stuart Road Racing



