Black Cat Classic New Castle, IN Oct. 8, 2016

Results by Stuart Road Racing

5K Walk

	CL	LASS	
PLACE	PL	ACE FINISHER	TIME
1	1	OpM Stephen Dearing, 69, Anderson, IN	36:20
2	1	OpW Lea Smock, 44, Noblesville, IN	38:32
3	2	OpW Ann Morris, 58, Muncie, IN	39:04
4	2	OpM Greg Smith, 66, Anderson, IN	39:04
5	3	OpM Frank Ryan, 66, New Castle, IN	46:04
6	3	OpW Glenna Moles, 59, New Castle, IN	46:04
7	4	OpM Jakob Dudley, 8, New Castle, IN	47:00
8	4	OpW Kathleen Cory, 57, Straughn, IN	47:20
9	5	OpM Rusty Cory, 58, Noblesville, IN	47:29
10	5	OpW Jennifer Dudley, 42, New Castle, IN	48:00
11	6	OpM Denis Hamilton, 65, New Castle, IN	1:08:40
12	6	OpW Sarah Hamilton, 40, New Castle, IN	1:08:41

6 finishers among Open Men 6 finishers among Open Women 6 male finishers 6 female finishers

12 total finishers